MPN: BNC-HDSDI-3M

12G-SDI BNC cable 3m

MicroConnect 12G SDI cable supports signals from 12G-SDI, 6G-SDI, HD-SDI and
3G-SDI. The cable is designed for use with your professional equipment that
requires an SDI connection. Support 4K60Hz for resolutions up to 4096x2160 &

Full HD 1080p.
750hm

® Designed in Denmark

® Flexible and durable: Best suited to mobile HD application

® Designed for withstanding repeated bending

® Stranded center conductor

® High-density double-braided shield.

Specifikationer

Battery

Features

Package dimensions

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Battery Type

Cable length

Connector 1

Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 gender

Depth (package,cm)

Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

NONE - Only use for non-battery items

Im

BNC
Male
BNC
Male

2cm
0,11 kg
2lcm

21cm
0,1 kg

MicroConnect

25 Ar



Andra produkter i denna serie

1,0
2,0
3,0
50
10,0
15,0
20,0
100,0

BNC-HDSDI-IM
BNC-HDSDI-2M
BNC-HDSDI-3M
BNC-HDSDI-5M
BNC-HDSDI-10M
BNC-HDSDI-15M
BNC-HDSDI-20M
BNC-HDSDI-T100R

:) Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity



D Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

Andra bilder




