

MPN: BNC-HDSDI-3M

## 12G-SDI BNC cable 3m

MicroConnect 12G SDI cable supports signals from 12G-SDI, 6G-SDI, HD-SDI and 3G-SDI. The cable is designed for use with your professional equipment that requires an SDI connection. Support 4K60Hz for resolutions up to 4096x2160 & Full HD 1080p.

75ohm

- Designed in Denmark
- Flexible and durable: Best suited to mobile HD application
- Designed for withstanding repeated bending
- Stranded center conductor
- High-density double-braided shield.



## **Specifikationer**

Battery	Battery Type	NONE - Only use for non-battery items
Features	Cable length	3 m
	Connector 1	BNC
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	BNC
	Connector 2 gender	Male
Package dimensions	Depth (package,cm)	2 cm
	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0,11 kg
	Height (package,cm)	21 cm
	Width (package,cm)	21 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0,1 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 År



## Andra produkter i denna serie

Cable length	
1,0	BNC-HDSDI-1M
2,0	BNC-HDSDI-2M
3,0	BNC-HDSDI-3M
5,0	BNC-HDSDI-5M
10,0	BNC-HDSDI-10M
15,0	BNC-HDSDI-15M
20,0	BNC-HDSDI-20M
100,0	BNC-HDSDI-100R



## Andra bilder

